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Supermarket Trays
Pactiv’s Foam Supermarket Trays are made in a wide variety of colors and sizes to provide 
the right display for your products. From small trays to large trays and wide trays to narrow 
ones, you can be certain that Pactiv has the right tray to meet your special needs.



Processor Trays
Designed to meet the most demanding packer processor operations, Pactiv is the proven 
leader in Foam Processor Trays. Whether your needs are chicken or beef, pork or lamb, 
Pactiv trays are made extra strong to very exacting standards in order to ensure smooth and 
continuous food processing operations.



Carry-Out Packaging

Packaging 
Technology / Processor Packaging Supermarket Trays
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Processor Trays (continued)

150ºF / 66ºC 0ºF / 18ºC

Blast
Freezer

PS Foam (0ºF/18ºC - 150ºF/66ºC)

 400˚F / 204˚C  40˚F / -40˚C

1

Padding Option
H2O

Absorbency (g)

75
130
150
350
450

3.2 (g / sq. inch) White 6, 6.5, 12 3 - 5.5
4.7 (g / sq. inch) White 6, 6.5, 12 3 - 5.5

Standard Padding Options

Color
Width

(in inches)
Length

(in inches)

Airlaid

Pouch

White

White
White
White

4

4
4.5
4.5

6

6
6.75
6.75

White 5.5 12


